Illinois law.
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Section 165.86  Failure to Respond to Initial Demand Letter 

If a currently participating household fails to respond within ten days after the date of mailing of an initial demand letter for repayment of an intentional program violation, an inadvertent household error or an administrative error claim, the Department shall reduce the household's monthly benefit amount without further notice. 

(Source:  Amended at 21 Ill. Reg. 3151, effective February 28, 1997) 
